Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Aug 13, 2016
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
LXM52DD12C41000
LXM52 single drive 3A/12A
Main
Range of product PacDrive 3
Product or component
type
Single drive
Component name LXM52
Product compatibility Servo motor SHS
Servo motor MH3 (100 mm, 1 motor stacks) opti-
mized in terms of torque and speed
Servo motor MH3 (70 mm, 3 motor stacks) opti-
mized in terms of torque and speed
Servo motor MH3 (70 mm, 2 motor stacks) opti-
mized in terms of torque and speed
Servo motor SH3 (100 mm, 2 motor stacks) opti-
mized in terms of high torque
Servo motor SH3 (100 mm, 1 motor stacks) opti-
mized in terms of high torque
Servo motor SH3 (70 mm, 3 motor stacks) optimized
in terms of high torque
Servo motor SH3 (70 mm, 2 motor stacks) optimized
in terms of torque and speed
Servo motor SH3 (70 mm, 1 motor stacks) optimized
in terms of torque and speed
Servo motor SH3 (55 mm, 3 motor stacks) optimized
in terms of torque and speed
Complementary
Network number of phases 3 phases
[Us] rated supply voltage 208...480 V
Supply frequency 50...60 Hz (- 5...5 %)
Continuous output current 3 A
Output current 3s peak 12 A
Continuous power 0.9 kW
Overvoltage category III
Electrical connection Terminal with clamping capacity: 0.75...5.3 mm², AWG 18...AWG 10 (CN10)
Terminal with clamping capacity: 0.75...5.3 mm², AWG 18...AWG 10 (CN1)
Tightening torque 0.68 N.m (CN10)
0.68 N.m (CN1)
Number of inputs 4 touch probe
4 digital
Discrete input voltage 24 V DC
Number of outputs 2 digital
Discrete output voltage 24 V DC
Contact bounce time > 1 ms (compliment of STO_A, compliment of STO_B)
Physical interface SERCOS III
Product weight 1.8 kg
Environment
Standards EN/IEC 61800-3
EN/IEC 61800-5-1
UL 508C
Product certifications CE
UL
IP degree of protection IP20 conforming to EN/IEC 60721-3-3
Vibration resistance 10 m/s² conforming to EN/IEC 60721-3-3
Shock resistance 100 m/s² conforming to EN/IEC 60721-3-3
2
Pollution degree 2
Environmental characteristic 3K3 conforming to IEC 60721-3-3
Relative humidity 5...95 %
Ambient air temperature for operation 0...50 °C
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
Product environmental profile Available  Download Product Environmental